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Strike everything after the enacting clause and insert the1
following:2

"Sec. 1.  RCW 46.37.435 and 1990 c 95 s 2 are each amended to3
read as follows:4

((From June 7, 1990,)) (1) A person ((who)) is guilty of unlawful5
installation of safety glazing or film sunscreening material if he or6
she knowingly installs safety glazing or film sunscreening material7
in violation of RCW 46.37.430 ((is guilty of)). Installation includes8
both the original application of safety glazing or film sunscreening9
material and the installation of vehicle windows which have already10
had safety glazing or film sunscreening material applied. Unlawful11
installation of safety glazing or film sunscreening material((s.12
Unlawful installation)) is a misdemeanor.13

(2) A person is guilty of unlawful purchase or sale of safety14
glazing or film sunscreening material installation services if he or15
she provides or receives compensation with the knowledge that such16
compensation is for the purpose of installing safety glazing or film17
sunscreening material in violation of RCW 46.37.430. Installation18
includes both the original application of safety glazing or film19
sunscreening material and the installation of vehicle windows which20
have already had safety glazing or film sunscreening material21
applied. Unlawful purchase or sale of safety glazing or film22
sunscreening material installation services is a gross misdemeanor."23

Correct the title.24
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